-------------------------------------

Koffie

Espresso
Dubbele espresso
Cappuccino

Latte macchiato

Thee
Verse munt thee

Verse gember thee

--------------------------- FRISDRANKEN

Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Zero
Cassis

Sinas

Fuze Tea Peach
Fuze Tea Green
Fuze Tea Sparkling
Sprite

CHAUDFONTAINE (WATER)

Chaudfontaine plat

Chaudfontaine bruisend

3,00

2,90

4,20

3,20

4,00

o drankenkaart

3,80 ~—~——

3,80

3,20 Appelsap 3,50

3,20 Sinaasappelsap 3,50

3,20 Rivella 3,20

3,20 Tonic 3,20

3,20 Bitter lemon 3,20

3,20 Fristi 3,20

3,20 Chocomel 3,20

3,20
0,25 0,75
3,20 7,00
3,20 7,00

----------------------------------------------------------------------------

é Gastnetwerk ——> Vuurtoren



Liefmans roseé bier 3,8%
Radler 2,0%
Radler 0,0%
Peroni 0,0%

Weizen 0,0%

---------------------------------

el BIEREN

. TAP FLES
Peroni (0,25) 3,30

Peroni (0,5) 6,50

. Grolsch Weizen (0,3) 5,50

Grolsch Weizen (0,5) 8,50

' Jwit (0,3) 5,90
""""""""""""""""" WIJNEN

WIT

Sauvignon blanc
Pinot Grigio
Chardonnay

Riesling (zoet)

ROSE

Pinot Grigio Rosato

BUBBELS

Cava

ROOD

Merlot

Primitivo

Florence Aaldering Chenin Blanc

Saint Roch Le Rosé (Grenache, Mourvedre)

Saint Roch Chimeres (Grenache, Syrah, Carignan)

GLAS

5,50
4,90
5,50
5,00

5,50

6,50

5,50
6,00

FLES

27,00
24,00
27,00

45,00

27,00
42,00

32,00

27,00
30,00
45,00

---------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------



